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LOPER ROBERT
019-016-046-00

BURGE THOMAS
019-016-045-00

HUBBARD MARK
W & DIANA L
019-016-044-00

PUTT CHRISTOPHER &
MICHELLE BACHNER

019-016-037-50

NOAH DIRK M LC
019-016-047-00

WILLIAMS
JULIE A

019-016-038-01

RINGER ANTHONY
J & TONYA M
019-016-039-01

FRONTIER
COMMUNICATIONS
019-016-040-00

SIDNEY
STATE BANK
019-016-041-10

AUSTIN RICKY
W & CHERYL A
019-016-043-50

CHRISTIANSEN
STEVEN & TRUDY R

019-016-043-00

ELLSWORTH
MARK & JULIE
019-016-048-01

CAZIER WARREN C
019-015-013-00

KIRK COLLEEN S
019-015-012-11

WILLIAMS
THOMAS B

019-015-011-00

FRITZ JOYCE A
TRUST

019-015-020-00

HANLINE
COLLEEN

019-015-016-00
GUELZO DONALD
T & HEATHER J
019-015-009-10

WALTERS MARK
019-015-014-00

WALTERS
MARK & ERIKA
019-015-012-20

WALTERS MARK
019-015-012-31

HOPKINS FAMILY
PROTECTION TRUST

019-021-010-10

WALTERS MARK
019-021-001-01

PUTT CHRIS
& KIM

019-021-013-10

CLARK DAVID W
019-021-011-00

PETERSEN
GERALD & ESTHER
019-021-003-50

WALTERS MARK
G & ERIKA A

019-021-002-00

MILLER JOHN
J & JENNIFER L
019-022-016-00

SKARL KELLY &
REBECCA

019-022-008-00

3045 S DERBY LLC
019-022-009-00

MORRIS NICHOLAS
019-022-005-20

BRAILEY JANET E
019-022-007-00

WALTERS
MARK & ERIKA A
019-022-024-00

KENNETHS GREENVILLE
PROPERTIES LLC
019-022-023-00

3045 S
DERBY LLC

019-022-020-00

3045 S
DERBY LLC

019-022-019-00

MILLER JOHN J
& JENNIFER L
019-022-015-00

WALTERS MARK
019-022-014-00

MILLER JOHN
& JENNIFER

019-022-013-00

LEHNER DAVID L &
JOYCE A & TIMOTHY

019-022-012-00

SIDNEY CHRISTIAN
CHURCH

019-022-011-00

SIDNEY
CHRISTIAN CHURCH

019-022-010-00

NOAH DARWIN L
& PAMELA K

019-022-005-11

NOAH DARWIN
L & PAMELA K
019-022-005-11

NOAH ROMAN
V & JOY M

019-022-005-30

NOAH DARWIN L
& PAMELA K

019-022-005-11

SIDNEY
STORE LLC

019-015-015-02

BURGE THOMAS V
II & GERALDINE
019-016-023-70

KORSON WAYNE
M TRUST

019-016-023-65

PUTT CHRIS A
019-016-037-12

RINGER ANTHONY
& TONYA

019-016-037-30

HOPKINS FAMILY
PROTECTION TRUST

019-015-009-02

SIDNEY TOWNSHIP
- PARK

019-015-010-01

WALTERS MARK
019-015-017-01

HOPKINS FAMILY
PROTECTION TRUST

019-015-012-04

KING RANDY
& LISA

019-015-018-01
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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MCKEOWN
LARRY W

019-021-024-20

THE FRED MEIJER
HEARTLAND TRAIL
019-021-924-00

BROWN TERRY
A & RUTH L

019-029-006-20

THE FRED MEIJER
HEARTLAND TRAIL
019-029-913-00

BROWN TERRY
A & RUTH L

019-029-006-10

WORKMAN ALLAN
J & DONNA M
019-028-014-01

MITCHELL
CRAIG & KAREN
019-028-012-00

WORKMAN ALLAN
& DONNA LC
019-028-014-10

CHRISTENSEN
JAMES E & NIKKI
019-028-020-00

BUCHHOLZ CRAIG
A & LORI S

019-028-019-00

OVERHOLT DAVID
JR & ROBIN

019-028-018-00

DOYLE JOSEPH
A & CAROL A
019-029-017-60

KERR ROBERT L
019-029-017-21

JOHNSON
VALARIE L

019-029-017-41

BROWN KAREN K
019-029-017-10

COOK ARTHUR C
JR & JODY LYNN
019-029-015-00

VANSCONIS
KENNETH & BARBARA

019-029-016-01

KING MICHAEL
S & MILLIE J

019-029-015-51

CORWIN RONALD
C & DELORIS A
019-029-015-12

LINCOLN MATTHEW
019-029-023-30

HARTWIG BRUCE
REVOCABLE TRUST

019-029-023-02

SWARTS
WAYNE K JR

019-029-022-00

FELTY KIM
& SUSAN

019-029-023-20

CHRISTOPHERSEN
JOHN R & LILLIAN A

019-020-013-00

CHRISTOPHERSEN
JOHN R & LILLIAN A

019-020-014-00

CHRISTOPHERSEN
JOHN R & LILLIAN A
019-020-020-00

BAXTER VICKIE S
019-020-021-00

ROWE JOSEPH M
019-020-019-01

HANSEN RUTH
019-020-005-00

ROWE WILLIAM P JR
019-020-019-10

CHRISTENSEN
MARK L & EVON M
019-021-031-00

STURTEVANT
JAMES JR & SUSAN
019-021-029-00

RUNNER PAMELA S
019-021-034-00

PEARL JANIS
M TRUST

019-021-030-21

THE FRED MEIJER
HEARTLAND TRAIL
019-021-933-00

PEARL JANIS
M TRUST

019-021-030-10

RASMUSSEN SUE
019-021-028-00

ROWE JOSEPH M
019-021-026-00 ROWE JOSEPH M

019-021-027-00

FERGUSON
SCOTT

019-021-020-00

FERGUSON SCOTT
019-021-018-10

CONSUMERS
ENERGY COMPANY

019-021-036-00

PEARL JANIS
M TRUST

019-021-035-50

THE FRED MEIJER
HEARTLAND TRAIL
019-021-941-00

OVERHOLT DAVID
JR & ROBIN

019-021-039-00

JOHNSON MARVIN
& ELAINE TRUST
019-021-032-21

FASSETT BRENNAN
J& JAMIE

019-021-015-00

JOHNSON MARVIN
& ELAINE TRUST
019-021-017-11

PUTT CHRIS & KIM
019-021-013-01

HOPKINS FAMILY
PROTECTION TRUST

019-021-010-10

MOORE ALMY
GERALD

019-021-037-01

FRITZ RICKY
019-021-038-00

CHRISTENSEN
LIVING TRUST
019-021-035-01

JOHNSON DAVID
& RENEE

019-021-035-10

WILSON KATHIE A
019-028-013-00

WELDER NED C &
LYNNE J TRUST
019-028-010-10

WELDER NED C &
LYNNE J TRUST
019-028-009-00

COURTNEY JENNIFER
& BAXTER JAMES A

019-028-011-30

WELDER NED
CARL TRUST
019-028-008-21

TAYLOR
CONNIE JO

019-028-008-10

PENDER LANCE G &
ARLENE E TRUST
019-028-005-00

ALEXANDER ARDEN
019-028-006-00

THOMAS DAVID M
019-028-004-00

KORSON
HOLDINGS LLC
019-028-007-01

VAUGHN
JOHN J

019-028-003-01

CHRISTENSEN
MARYBETH A
019-028-002-01

VELTKAMP RANDY
J & STACY A

019-028-011-10

ALEXANDER
STEVEN A

019-028-011-20

THE FRED MEIJER
HEARTLAND TRAIL
019-028-911-00

JEFFREY
MELVIN G

019-028-007-10

MCDONALD
MICHELLE A

019-029-014-10KERR ROBERT L
019-029-011-00

FERRIS LESLIE W
019-029-011-50

GRIMM JASON &
CATHERIN S

019-029-008-01

RODRIGUEZ TAMMY
& JOSEPH M
019-029-013-00

WHITAKER
LONNIE R

019-029-002-10
RANDALL THOMAS

L & SUSAN K
019-029-003-20

MILLARD PATRICK
L & LINDA A

019-029-004-00

THE FRED MEIJER
HEARTLAND TRAIL
019-029-921-00

RANDALL THOMAS
L & SUSAN K
019-029-003-10

WHITAKER LONNIE R
019-029-001-10

MIERENDORF JOSEPH
G & DIAN K

019-029-005-00

WHITAKER
LONNIE R

019-029-001-20

ALEXANDER MARCIA &
BAXTER VICKIE S
019-028-011-01

ALEXANDER
STEVEN A

019-028-008-30

MAGUIRE AARON
019-028-002-10

ROWE JOSEPH M
019-020-006-00

PALMER
JORDAN SKIVER
019-028-001-50

KLUZAK DAVID
& NANCY

019-028-001-01

HANSEN
TRENTON P

019-021-021-12

STOVER JAMES
A & CORINDA
019-021-022-02
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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GELDERSMA
JOHN &
JACKIE

019-022-003-00

NICHOLS EMORY
& KATHLEEN
019-022-028-10

ROUNTREE
ROBERT D LC
019-026-012-21

KOHLS WILLIAM
& ANGELA

019-026-012-58

NICHOLSON
GEORGE & JANET
019-026-012-22

CODLING WILLIAM
F & CYNTHIA A
019-026-012-10

BURCH JEFF
019-027-012-10

HANSEN JOSEPH &
KIM

019-027-012-20

SMITH ALLEN J
& DOREEN D
019-027-018-00

OVERHOLT DAVID
JR & ROBIN

019-028-018-00

OVERHOLT DAVID
JR & ROBIN

019-021-039-00

JOHNSON
DAVID & RENEE
019-021-040-00

ADAMS
CHERYL L

019-021-042-00

ADAMS CHERYL L
019-021-041-00

JOHNSON MARVIN
& ELAINE TRUST
019-021-032-21

WALTERS MARK
019-021-010-20

HOPKINS FAMILY
PROTECTION TRUST

019-021-010-10

TERRY MARK
A & JULIE A

019-022-034-00

CHRISTENSEN
LEONE J

019-022-035-00

CHRISTENSEN
LEONE J

019-022-037-00

SHINDLEDECKER
RONNIE & PATRICI
019-022-033-00

HOSNER KATHERENE
J TRUST

019-022-031-00

KIEFFER JOHN
F & KATHLEEN
019-022-032-00

NOAH DARWIN
L & PAMELA K
019-022-005-11

HOWELL LEON & JOYCE TRUST
019-022-001-00

BARRETT TIMOTHY
019-022-038-50

GOODELL LEONARD
C & JANICE L
019-022-038-10

KURKOWSKI JOHN
019-022-038-20

KURKOWSKI JOHN
019-022-038-00

KIEFFER JOHN
F & KATHLEEN
019-022-032-20

KIEFFER
JOHN & KATHY
019-022-032-10

BEST BRIAN D
& ERIKA A

019-022-027-00

TYGESEN
ARTHUR L

019-022-026-00

EIGHT CAP INC
019-022-625-01

ALEXANDER
MICHAEL

019-022-036-00

MCKEOWN
DOUGLAS W
019-022-034-11

JOHNSON
DAVID II

019-022-034-20

EIGHTCAP INC
019-022-030-10

SILVERTHORN
ROBERT E JR
019-023-011-00

LUND JONATHON
019-023-015-00

MUSSER MICHAEL
R & DEANA L
019-023-014-00

SEYMOUR
VICKI L TRUST
019-023-012-00

WIERDA KIMBERLY H
019-023-018-00

LEBECK GERALD W
& LINDA D

019-023-016-00

LODING
BEVERLY JEAN
019-026-012-81

CODLING WILLIAM
F & CYNTHIA A
019-026-012-01

SNYDER
ROCKY LANE
019-026-010-10

WIGGINS
SABRENA

019-026-012-55

GELDERSMA
KRISTY RAE

019-026-012-56
BAHM GEORGE D
& JENNIFER M
019-026-012-54

VANDERSCHUUR
DAVID L

019-026-007-00

VANDERSCHUUR
DAVID L

019-026-008-01

KRAUSE TONYA
019-026-009-00

BASNEY JOHN W
019-026-010-20

NEWMAN CARL
DEAN & CAROL LYNN

019-026-003-10

NEWMAN CARL DEAN
& CAROL LYNN
019-026-003-01

SIGAFOOSE
CHADWIC

019-026-002-50

GARLAND MICHAEL
& MELLA DEE
019-026-004-00

WIERDA KIMBERLY H
019-026-002-01

WILLIAMS
DONALD & KAREN
019-026-005-20

CHRISTENSEN
CAROL JEAN
019-026-006-00

MAC DONALD
ROBERT L & SANDRA

019-026-005-10

PALMER LAUREL
C & GEORGE C
019-026-001-30

PALMER JARED &
GEORGE & LAUREL

019-026-001-10

TAYLOR SQUIRE
& JANET

019-026-001-20

TITTSWORTH
WILLIAM JR

019-027-011-12

GACHTER
RICHARD

019-027-010-00

DRAKE STEVE
& TAMI

019-027-009-00

CHRISTENSEN LEE J
019-027-008-00

NICHOLS
CATHERINE A
019-027-011-22

EHLE EDWARD M JR
019-027-003-50

EHLE MICHAEL
M & RUTH H

019-027-006-00

REICH WOLVERTON
KAREN J

019-027-004-00

SMITH TINA
019-027-001-91

PETERSEN
DARWIN I

019-027-005-00

KILDUFF JAMES R &
SHANNON NEUMANN

019-027-001-30

KILDUFF JAMES
R & SHANNON
019-027-001-20

WALKER JAMES
F IRISH IV &

019-027-007-00

JEFFREY
MELVIN G

019-028-007-10

NEWMAN CARL
D & CAROL L
019-026-016-00LODING BEVERLY J

019-027-017-00

WISE DONALD J
JR & TRACY L
019-026-012-57

SNYDER ROCKY L
019-026-011-00

RITTER JOHN JAY
& CHRISTI A

019-027-011-00

CRAWFORD SCOTT
& CARRIE

019-026-002-10
SNYDER ROCKY
019-027-001-11

EHLE EDWARD
M TRUST

019-027-003-00

PALMER
JORDAN SKIVER
019-028-001-50

WHEELOCK ALLENE R
& KENT RON D & KI
019-026-012-60
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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SCHODOWSKI JOSEPH,
SCHODOWSKI JAMES

019-029-019-10

THORLUND
JOHN TRUST
019-033-014-00

HANNA FAMILY
PRIVATE BURIAL
019-028-022-00

WILSON KATHIE
019-028-016-00

LAKE JAY
019-028-015-00

WELDER NED
CARL TRUST
019-028-017-12

VENEMA KENNETH
& COLEEN

019-028-017-20

WORKMAN ALLAN
J & DONNA M
019-028-014-01

HOLLENBECK
BLAKE & SHIRLEY
019-028-017-31

WORKMAN ALLAN
& DONNA LC
019-028-014-10

BENKO CHANTELLE
& ERIK

019-028-021-00

OVERHOLT DAVID
JR & ROBIN

019-028-018-00

DOYLE JOSEPH
A & CAROL A
019-029-017-60

MOFFETT JERRY
019-029-018-00

YOUNG MICHAEL
S & JODI R

019-029-018-20

JOHNSON
VALARIE L

019-029-017-41

CRANE KENNETH
F & LYNN M

019-029-020-40

DE VOS TIMOTHY
019-029-020-12

GILLESPIE EDWARD
019-029-020-13

VANSCONIS TERRY
& BURNS AMANDA
019-029-020-14

COOK ARTHUR C
JR & JODY LYNN
019-029-015-00

ULMAN MICHAEL L
019-029-027-01

HENDRICK JAMES
J & KRISTINE K
019-029-025-10

WRIGHT DONALD
L SR & MARSHA M
019-029-025-02

WRIGHT SHANE L
019-029-026-10

MINNICK
SCOTT R

019-029-027-10

BROOMFIELD MICHAEL
019-029-025-50

EVERTS PHILLIP T
& EVERTS TERRY L
019-029-024-20

EVERTS PHILLIP T &
EVERTS TERRY L
019-029-024-11

HARTWIG BRUCE
REVOCABLE TRUST

019-029-023-02

HAYSLIP
FRANKLIN J

019-029-028-00

SWARTS
WAYNE K JR

019-029-022-00

CRANE KENNETH
F & LYNN M

019-029-020-30

BULL ROBERT
019-029-023-10

FELTY KIM
& SUSAN

019-029-023-20

POSSEHN
RONALD

019-029-026-20

WELDER NED CARL
TRUST DESC ERROR

019-032-006-00
VENEMA KENNETH

& COLEEN
019-032-003-00

VENEMA KENNETH
& COLEEN

019-032-002-00

VENEMA KEVIN
019-032-001-10

VENEMA KENNETH
& COLEEN

019-032-005-00

FIELD RALPH &
WRIGHT CONNIE E
019-032-004-01

FIELD RALPH &
WRIGHT CONNIE E
019-032-014-00

SAMPSON EARL
019-032-012-00

KING DAVID R
019-032-013-20

VENEMA KENNETH & COLEEN
019-032-019-10

SPROWLS THOMAS A
& DIANE M & ETAL
019-033-013-10

THORLUND
JOHN TRUST
019-033-013-01

ANDERSEN RAY &
KATIP SHARLYN
019-033-008-01

WILSON KATHIE A
019-033-007-00

MILLER REITA &
FUHRMAN TROY
019-033-006-00

MOOREHEAD JEFFREY
A & MARTHA L
019-033-009-00

VANDERSCHUUR
TIMOTHY E

019-033-010-00

VENEMA
CARRIE MARIA
019-033-017-10

COTTER DAWN M
019-033-017-01

SPACH GLEN
& DELORES

019-033-760-01

JEFFREY
MELVIN G

019-033-760-05

WELDER NED
CARL TRUST
019-033-021-00

SPACH GLEN
& DELORES

019-033-760-02

SELLERS CASEY
019-033-004-20

SPACH GLEN
& DELORES

019-033-760-03

SPACH GLEN
& DELORES

019-033-760-04

JENSEN CHARLIE
C & LYNN ROSE
019-033-004-40

BABBITT
MAX & JILL

019-033-004-10

FREED RANDY
A & JOANNE M
019-033-004-00

BOWER RANDY
M & ANGELA K
019-033-004-50

GACHTER RICHARD
019-033-001-40

JEFFREY RICKY
L & MARCIA A
019-033-001-10

EHLE MILO
& ROSALIN R
019-033-005-10

SIEKIERK
MICHAEL &
ANGELA

019-033-005-06

EHLE MILO
& ROSALIN

019-033-005-05

GELDERSMA
JERRY LC

019-033-005-03

GACHTER PENNY
019-033-001-20

GACHTER
RICHARD L

019-033-001-30

WILSON KATHIE A
019-028-013-00

KING BRUCE A
019-032-013-10

MILLER REITA &
FUHRMAN TODD A
019-033-008-10

VENEMA KENNETH
& COLEEN

019-032-001-01

WRIGHT SHANE
019-029-026-02

SIGNS DARREN
E & RHONDA L
019-029-017-30

THORLUND
JOHN TRUST
019-033-019-01

THORLUND JEFFREY
B & ANDREW T
019-033-012-12

LODHOLTZ JEFFREY
& BRIANNE M
019-029-019-02
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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NICHOLS GERALD & TINA
019-035-022-30

STERNHAGEN
ERIC LOGAN
019-026-014-01

ROUNTREE
ROBERT D LC
019-026-012-21

CODLING WILLIAM
F & CYNTHIA A
019-026-012-10

LEONARD GENEVA
E TRUST

019-026-015-00

KIMBALL MARK L
019-026-018-30

FOSS LYNETTE
PENAR & ROBERT E

019-026-018-40

LUND DANNY
O & LYNN

019-026-018-20

GALLAGHER TONY
& ROSEMARY
019-026-014-10

KORSON REAL
ESTATE LLC

019-027-013-03

BURCH JEFF
019-027-012-10

SMITH ALLEN J
& DOREEN D
019-027-014-00

SMITH ALLEN J
& DOREEN D
019-027-018-00

KROESING
GARY GENE

019-027-019-00

HUBBARD MARK W
& DIANA L

019-027-014-31

HUBBARD MARK
W & DIANA L

019-027-014-50

HORN SCOTT
RICHARD

019-027-014-40

BLUMBERG
JUDITH A

019-027-015-10

PENA
RAMON

019-027-016-00

SMITH DALIA
019-027-018-50

BABBITT
JILL L & MAX
019-027-013-10

WESTBROOK JAMES
E & GRIMM LORI K
019-027-013-40

KAUFFMAN TERRY
& CONNIE L

019-027-013-32

BURCH JEFFREY L
019-027-013-33

OVERHOLT DAVID
JR & ROBIN

019-028-018-00

STUMP VALARIE ANN
019-033-005-04

SIEKIERK
MICHAEL &
ANGELA

019-033-005-06

EHLE MILO
& ROSALIN

019-033-005-05

GELDERSMA
JERRY LC

019-033-005-03

CUROSKI JOHN R
019-034-019-00

CUROSKI JOHN R
019-034-022-00

LESTER DALE
& JUDY D

019-034-021-20

REYNOLDS BRADLEY
C & DOREEN
019-034-020-10

PHENIX DAWN J
019-034-021-11

PHENIX DAWN J
019-034-024-50

CUROSKI JOHN R
019-034-018-00

WRIGHT ALLEN A
& HUTSON PAMELA
019-034-015-10

KARWOSKI
JESSE L

019-034-017-00

MITCHELL
MICHAEL A

019-034-016-00

KORSON REAL
ESTATE LLC

019-034-015-01

MCKEOWN JAMIE
019-034-014-41

RUSSELL RICHARD T
019-034-014-10

HORN PAUL R
019-034-013-00

WALTERS MARK &
DARCY KOOGLER
019-034-010-10

WALTERS
MARK

019-034-012-00

WALTERS
MARK

019-034-013-20

NICHOLS ALETHA
019-034-013-12

WALTERS
MARK & DARCY
019-034-011-00

DEFRENS
ANTOON

019-034-010-00

MORGAN
THOMAS O

019-034-021-60

BRAMAN
ROBERT & LORI
019-034-021-71

HANSEN ANDREW
C & KARA A

019-034-021-53
MCALLISTER

CLYDE & JAYNE
019-034-028-10

MCALLISTER
CLYDE & JAYNE
019-034-027-10

BAILEY JON D
& SUSAN J

019-034-004-10HANSEN TROY
019-034-004-01

HODGES TIMOTHY
J & JULIE R

019-034-003-00

VANACKER FRANK
JR & ROBIN

019-034-001-51
HODGES TIMOTHY

J & JULIA R
019-034-002-50

HODGES TIMOTHY
J & JULIE R

019-034-002-60

WALTERS MARK
019-034-023-20

TEEGARDIN
JODY & JESSICA
019-035-013-20

GRIFFIOEN
THOMAS & SHERRI
019-035-007-00

KROON ROBERT
L & KATHY A

019-035-007-50

VOGL GERALD E
019-035-008-00

JOUSTRA JOHN H
& KENNA JEAN
019-035-009-00

BACZKIEWICZ
KENNETH L &

VICKI
019-035-011-00

GESELMAN
CHRIS & DENISE
019-035-013-30

ARWOOD ANDREW
P & BAKER LISA H
019-035-005-20

LUND RANDY & KIM
019-035-001-00

RIVARD CHAD
019-035-006-00

HAYSLETT KEVIN R
019-035-018-01

JENSEN DARWIN
R REV TRUST
019-035-017-50

BRETCHTING
MICHAEL & DEBRA
019-035-012-00

WILSON ELLEN
019-035-015-10

HERALD TRENT
& DIANE

019-035-015-32

PELLOW KENNETH
C SR & DORIS M
019-035-015-20

ALEXANDER
MICHAEL S & ANNE L

019-035-014-00

HERALD GARY
C TRUST

019-035-016-10

DAMASO JOSE L
019-035-022-50

MALDONADO
ALFREDO & MARIA A

019-035-022-60

DAMASO
JOSE J

019-035-022-70

CODLING WILLIAM
F & CYNTHIA A
019-026-012-01

NEWMAN CARL DEAN
& CAROL LYNN
019-026-003-01

EDWARDS HAROLD
& HELEN

019-035-022-05

JENSEN DARWIN
R REV TRUST
019-035-017-01

POWELL JACK
A & KAY L D

019-035-013-10

OWENS JAMES
& KIMBERLY

019-035-005-10

SCHOONMAKER
DANIEL

019-034-013-30

MOORE JOSHUA A
& HEATHER J
019-026-013-00

NEWMAN CARL
D & CAROL L
019-026-016-00LODING BEVERLY J

019-027-017-00

RITTER JOHN JAY
& CHRISTI A

019-027-011-00

FAIR REAL
ESTATE LLC

010-003-005-01

FAIR REAL
ESTATE LLC

010-003-004-00

SVOBODA
MICHAEL

010-003-003-60

SVOBODA DENISE L
& SVOBODA MICHAEL

010-003-003-50

WELLER JASON
& JENSEN TONI
010-003-002-00

MCALLISTER
CLYDE B

010-003-002-10 SAMPSON ROBERT
E TRUST 1/2 INT
010-003-001-00

FAIR REAL
ESTATE LLC

010-003-005-10

PECKHAM JASON
010-003-003-22

FAIR REAL
ESTATE LLC

010-003-003-21

THORLUND
JOHN TRUST
019-033-019-01

CHAMBERS KENNETH
W & LORI A

019-034-024-30

HANSEN TROY
019-034-024-40

CITIMORTAGE INC
019-034-024-01

FOREMAN
RICHARD

019-034-024-10

KAUFFMAN MICHAEL
L & DIANE L

019-034-024-20
HOISINGTON

KIRK A & CINDY L
019-034-029-00

JENSEN DARWIN
R REV TRUST
019-034-026-00

HERALD GARY
C TRUST

019-035-016-01

HERALD TRENT
B & DIANE RD
019-035-019-10

JEFFREY
WILLIAM J

010-002-011-00

JEFFREY JESSIE
010-002-011-10

WELDER JED
A & MILKA

019-034-014-60

HODGES TIMOTHY
J & JULIA R

019-034-002-11

SCHOFIELD MARK S
019-034-002-20

DICKINSON JEFFREY
J & TERESA L
019-034-020-02

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK
019-034-020-01
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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MCALLISTER
CLYDE & JAYNE
019-034-028-10

MCALLISTER
CLYDE & JAYNE
019-034-027-10

ROY ALAN G
019-034-001-20

MCALLISTER CINDY
019-034-026-10

REWA PETER &
KIMBERLY J

019-034-025-10

SOULE LEE W
& DEBORAH K
019-034-008-00

REWA PETER S &
KIMBERLY J

019-034-025-00

BUCK JOSHUA
A & JULIA D

019-700-001-00

BELLEVILLE CAROL
019-700-002-00

EVANS JEREMY
019-700-003-00

BAILEY JON D
& SUSAN J

019-034-004-10

HODGES TIMOTHY
J & JULIE R

019-034-003-00

EDWARDS
JASON & DENNY
019-700-014-00

RAMIREZ EDWARD
J & CHERI J

019-700-012-00

MATHEWSON REX
D & MARSHA BEY
019-700-013-00

MCDONALD
KATHLEEN K
019-700-011-00

RILEY JACK
CHARLES II

019-700-010-00

PIKE AARON
019-700-008-00

PIKE AARON
019-700-009-00

GREENHOE GLENN
019-034-007-30

COOPER EUGENE
D & JANET S
019-700-005-00

WRIGHT TREVOR S
019-034-007-10

SEWARD JESSIE
& VIRGINIA J
019-034-006-00

WILCOX ROGER
C & JOYCE D
019-034-001-10

KNAPP WILLIAM
E & GAYNELLE
019-700-004-00

MCKENZIE STEVEN
& JENSEN KYLEE
019-034-001-34

MOCHERMAN
DUANE A

019-034-001-44

GREENHOE EDWARD
019-034-001-61

MOCHERMAN
MARY R

019-034-001-80

SPAULDING AARON &
LAROQUE MAREENA

019-034-001-43

MILLER
ERIC

019-700-007-00

COOPER EUGENE
D & JANET S
019-700-006-00

GREENHOE MARK
019-034-007-21

GREENHOE GLENN
019-034-001-71

VOGL GERALD E
019-035-008-00

JOUSTRA JOHN H
& KENNA JEAN
019-035-009-00

HAYSLETT
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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